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FICE Institution Name First Name Last Name Email 

003537 Abilene Christian University Thomas Ratliff tmr18b@acu.edu 

003539 Alvin Community College Gabriela Leon gleon@alvincollege.edu 

003540 Amarillo College Kelly Steelman klprater@actx.edu 

006661 Angelina College Glenn Goforth ggoforth@angelina.edu 

003541 Angelo State University Charles (Ed) Kerestly ed.kerestly@angelo.edu 

003543 Austin College Laurie Coulter lcoulter@austincollege.edu 

012015 Austin Community College Angela Oubda angela.oubda@austincc.edu 

004949 Baylor College of Medicine Blake Dalina blake.dalina@bcm.edu 

003545 Baylor University Lisa Martin lisa_m_martin@baylor.edu 

003549 Blinn College Brent Williford brent.williford@blinn.edu 

007287 Brazosport College Daniel Yarritu daniel.yarritu@brazosport.edu 

004003 Central Texas College Brandie Sappenfield brandie.sappenfield@ctcd.edu 

003553 Cisco Junior College Linda Sellers linda.sellers@cisco.edu 

003554 Clarendon College Amanda Smith amanda.smith@clarendoncollege.edu 

003546 Coastal Bend College Nora Morales moralesn@coastalbend.edu 

007096 College of the Mainland Community College 
District Sandra Guzman sguzman@com.edu 

023614 Collin County Community College District Amber Schmid aschmid@collin.edu 

003557 Concordia University Russell Jeffrey russell.jeffrey@concordia.edu 

041218 Criswell College Jimmy Criswell jcriswell@criswell.edu 

003560 Dallas Baptist University Shermain Reed Shermain@dbu.edu 

009331 Dallas College Marcel Shaw marcel.shaw@dcccd.edu 

003563 Del Mar College Joseph Ruiz jruiz156@delmar.edu 

003564 East Texas Baptist University Linda Slawson lslawson@etbu.edu 

010387 El Paso Community College District Ines Lopez ivelazco@epcc.edu 

003568 Frank Phillips College Shannon Crossland scrossland@fpctx.edu 

006662 Galveston College Meghann Nash mnash@gc.edu 

003570 Grayson County College Stephanie Martin martins@grayson.edu 

003571 Hardin-Simmons University Monica Smart Monica.j.Smart@hsutx.edu 

003573 Hill College Kathleen Pustejovsky kpustejovsky@hillcollege.edu 

003576 Houston Christian University Marisela Maldonado momaldonado@hbu.edu 

010633 Houston Community College System Bianca Matlock bianca.matlock@hccs.edu 

003574 Howard College Candice Maldonado(Draper) cdraper@howardcollege.edu 

003575 Howard Payne University Karen LaQuey klaquey@hputx.edu 
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003577 Huston-Tillotson University Bridgett Weatherly blweatherly@htu.edu 

003579 Jacksonville College Paul Galyean pgalyean@jacksonville-College.edu 

003637 Jarvis Christian College Cecelia Jones ckjones@jarvis.edu 

003580 Kilgore College Jackie Kelley jkelley@kilgore.edu 

036273 Lamar Institute of Technology Linda Korns ldkorns@lit.edu 

023582 Lamar State College at Orange Lakrystal Joubert  lakrystal.joubert@lsco.edu

023485 Lamar State College at Port Arthur Christopher Baur baurca@lamarpa.edu 

003581 Lamar University Megan Begnaud mbegnaud1@lamar.edu 

003582 Laredo Community College Steven Aguilar steven.aguilar@laredo.edu 

003583 Lee College Felipe Leal fleal@lee.edu 

003584 LeTourneau University Tracy Watkins tracywatkins@letu.edu 

011145 Lone Star College System District Alene Williams alene.d.williams@lonestar.edu 

003586 Lubbock Christian University Amy Hardesty amy.hardesty@lcu.edu 

003590 McLennan Community College Sandi (Sandra) Jones sjones@mclennan.edu 

003591 McMurry University Tim Sechrist sechrist.tim@mcm.edu 

009797 Midland College Yolanda Ramos yramos@midland.edu 

003592 Midwestern State University Donnie Purvis donald.purvis@msutexas.edu 

003593 Navarro College Kristal Nicholson kristal.nicholson@navarrocollege.edu 

003558 North Central Texas College Ashley Tatum atatum@nctc.edu 

000309 Northeast Lakeview College Elizabeth Alvarado ealvarado99@alamo.edu 

023154 Northeast Texas Community College Kimberly Lawrence (Irvin) klawrence@ntcc.edu 

000307 Northwest Vista College Rosalinda Encina rencina@alamo.edu 

003596 Odessa College Daisy Garcia dgarcia@odessa.edu 

003598 Our Lady of the Lake University Esmeralda Flores emflores@ollusa.edu 

023413 Palo Alto College Patricia Villanueva pvillanueva@alamo.edu 

003600 Panola College Denise Welch dwelch@panola.edu 

003601 Paris Junior College Kim Herron kimberlyherron@parisjc.edu 

023053 Parker University Amy Hoss amyhoss@parker.edu 

003602 Paul Quinn College Natalie Gonzalez ngonzalez@pqc.edu 

003630 Prairie View A&M University Joy Thomas jdthomas@pvamu.edu 

003603 Ranger College Don Hilton dhilton@rangercollege.edu 

003604 Rice University Paul Negrete pgn1@rice.edu 

003606 Sam Houston State University Amy Wilson fao.wilson@shsu.edu 

009163 San Antonio College Jesus Alcala Jalcala53@alamo.edu 
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003609 San Jacinto College District Earle Thomas earle.thomas@sjcd.edu 

003610 Schreiner University Judy Cuellar jcuellar@schreiner.edu 

003611 South Plains College Susan Nazworth snazworth@southplainscollege.edu 

031034 South Texas College Juan Miguel Galvan jmiguel@southtexascollege.edu 

004977 South Texas College of Law Chandra Gonzalez cgonzalez@stcl.edu 

003613 Southern Methodist University Stan Eddy seddy@smu.edu 

003614 Southwest Texas Junior College Yvette Hernandez yvetteh@swtjc.edu 

003619 Southwestern Adventist University Duane Valencia valenciad@swau.edu 

003616 Southwestern Assemblies of God University Jeff Francis jfrancis@sagu.edu 

003618 Southwestern Christian College Eric B. King eric.king@swcc.edu 

003620 Southwestern University James Gaeta gaetaj@southwestern.edu 

000308 St Philip's College Grace Zapata gzapata@alamo.edu 

003621 St. Edward's University Jennifer Beck jbeck@stedwards.edu 

003623 St. Mary's University Marivel Ojeda mojeda@stmarytx.edu 

003624 Stephen F. Austin State University H. Rachele Garrett nixonhr@sfasu.edu 

003625 Sul Ross State University Lucio Garcia-Zuazua lxg19it@sulross.edu 

003631 Tarleton State University Amanda Petrosian petrosian@tarleton.edu 

003626 Tarrant County College District Samantha Stalnaker samantha.stalnaker@tccd.edu 

003627 Temple College Mary Daniel mary.daniel@templejc.edu 

003628 Texarkana College Susan Johnston susan.johnston@texarkanacollege.edu 

004948 Texas A&M Health Science Center Nora Cargo ncargo_hsc@tamu.edu 

009651 Texas A&M International University Laura Elizondo laura@tamiu.edu 

003632 Texas A&M University Delisa Falks delisaf@tamu.edu 

363204 Texas A&M University at Galveston Nora Cargo Ncargo@Tamu.edu 

003565 Texas A&M University-Commerce Renee Walker renee.walker@tamuc.edu 

011161 Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi Jeannie Gage jeannie.gage@tamucc.edu 

003639 Texas A&M University-Kingsville Raul Cavazos raul.cavazos@tamuk.edu 

042485 Texas A&M University-San Antonio Leanne Johnson leanne.johnson@tamusa.edu 

029269 Texas A&M University-Texarkana Michael Fuller mfuller@tamut.edu 

042295 Texas A&M-Central Texas Irene Montalvo i.montalvo@tamuct.edu

003635 Texas Chiropractic College Arthur Goudeau agoudeau@txchiro.edu 

003636 Texas Christian University Victoria Chen v.chen@tcu.edu

003638 Texas College ShaDana Mingo smingo@texascollege.edu 

003641 Texas Lutheran University Erica Miller emiller@tlu.edu 
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003642 Texas Southern University Latisha Addison latisha.addison@tsu.edu 

003643 Texas Southmost College District Maria Castillo Medellin
 

maria.castillo@tsc.edu
 

003634 Texas State Technical College-Waco Jackie Adler jackie.adler@tstc.edu 

003615 Texas State University Christopher Murr murr@txstate.edu 

010674 Texas Tech Health Science Center Marcus Wilson marcus.wilson@ttuhsc.edu 

042808 Texas Tech Health Sciences Center El Paso Ron Williams ron.williams@ttuhsc.edu 

003644 Texas Tech University Vanessa Negrete vanessa.negrete@ttu.edu 

003645 Texas Wesleyan University Elaine Robinson robinson@txwes.edu 

003646 Texas Woman's University Jessica Hogan JHOGAN8@TWU.EDU 

003656 The University of Texas at Arlington Karen Krause kkrause@uta.edu 

003658 The University of Texas at Austin Veronica Castro vcastro@austin.utexas.edu 

009741 The University of Texas at Dallas Robert Clarke robert.clarke@UTDallas.edu 

003661 The University of Texas at El Paso Heidi Granger hgranger@utep.edu 

010115 The University of Texas at San Antonio Marcia Osman marcia.osman@utsa.edu 

011163 The University of Texas at Tyler Nathan Flory nflory@uttyler.edu 

004951 The University of Texas HSC at Houston Heather Beckles-Bright heather.m.beckles@uth.tmc.edu 

003659 The University of Texas HSC at San Antonio Ellen Nystrom nystrom@uthscsa.edu 

004951 The University of Texas M.D. Anderson 
Cancer Center James Fore james.c.fore@uth.tmc.edu 

004952 The University of Texas Medical Branch at 
Galveston Anne Hale aehale@utmb.edu 

009930 The University of Texas of the Permian 
Basin Champella Milton milton_c@utpb.edu 

010019 The University of Texas Southwestern 
Medical Center at Dallas Melet Leafgreen Melet.leafgreen@utsouthwestern.edu 

003647 Trinity University Lazaro Rodriguez lrodrig5@trinity.edu 

003572 Trinity Valley Community College Tonya Richardson-Dean tonya.dean@tvcc.edu 

003648 Tyler Junior College Devon Wiggins dwig@tjc.edu 

003651 University of Dallas James Hubener jhubener@udallas.edu 

003652 University of Houston Alina Longoria allongor@central.uh.edu 

011711 University of Houston-Clear Lake Holly Nolan nolan@uhcl.edu 

012826 University of Houston-Downtown LaTasha Goudeau goudeaul@uhd.edu 

013231 University of Houston-Victoria Lashon Williams williamslb@uhv.edu 

003588 University of Mary Hardin-Baylor Zachary Krueger zkrueger@umhb.edu 

003594 University of North Texas Ed Turney ed.turney@unt.edu 

042421 University of North Texas at Dallas Garrick Hildebrand garrick.hildebrand@untdallas.edu 

009768 University of North Texas HSC Fort Worth Joseph Sanchez joseph.sanchez@unthsc.edu 

003654 University of St. Thomas Lynda McKendree mckendla@stthom.edu 
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003599 University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Karla Flores karla.flores@utrgv.edu 

003578 University of the Incarnate Word Cristen Alicea gimenez@uiwtx.edu 

010060 Vernon College Jeanne Ballard jballard@vernoncollege.edu 

003662 Victoria College Melinda Mendoza melinda.mendoza@victoriacollege.edu 

003663 Wayland Baptist University Christy Miller millerc@wbu.edu 

003664 Weatherford College Terri
 

Thompson
 

tthompson@wc.edu
 

003665 West Texas A&M University Dana Melcher dmelcher@wtamu.edu 

009549 Western Texas College Tevian Sides tevian.sides@wtc.edu 

003668 Wharton County Junior College Leslie Kolojaco kolojacol@wcjc.edu 

003669 Wiley College Corliss Cooper ccooper@wileyc.edu 


